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Meet Program - Session Four

Event 39 Boys 12 & Over 400 SC Meter IM

12 2014Auckl: 4:59.76 18-Mar-09 Michael Mincham

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of5 Finals
1 Sebastien Priscott 19 WHLAK 4:41.23
2 Blair Helms 17 NSSAK 4:33.27
3 Patrick Makgill 17 NSSAK 4:27.57
4 Bradlee Ashby 23 NSSAK 4:11.81
5 Lochlainn O'Connor 18 EVOBP 4:26.28
6  Hunter Garrod 17 NSSAK 4:29.85
7  Travis Hudson 16 EVOBP 4:38.41
8 Hugo Batchelor 14 UNIAK 4:42.93
Heat 2 of 5 Finals
1 Connor Lock 14 UNIAK 4:57.51
2 Harrison Cooke 15 NSSAK 4:52.22
3 James Donovan 15 CSCAK 4:49.09
4 Andy Cheong 15 NSSAK 4:43.03
5 Oliver Sargison 14 UNIAK 4:48.80
6 Bevan Jacobs 18 WHLAK 4:51.00
7  Chris Jiang 14 HPKCO 4:55.37
8 Jeremy Huang 15 HPKCO 4:59.65
Heat 3 of 5 Finals
1 Oliver Avis 14 PARAK 5:14.26
2 Matthew Loh 15 HPKCO 5:09.31
3 James Crosbie 13 UNIAK 5:05.80
4 Mitch Grigorov 16  NSSAK 5:00.74
5 Gustav Campher 15 HPKCO 5:01.21
6 Howard Lu 13 NSSAK 5:08.41
7  Alex Wilson 14 PHOAK 5:13.75
8 Jaidyn Paul 15 CSCAK 5:14.45
Heat 4 of 5 Finals
1 Cooper Murrie 13 CSCAK 5:35.11
2 Charlie Bassett 15 PARAK 5:28.21
3 Ryan Lee 14 UNIAK 5:17.57
4 Sam Kenny 13 CCYAK 5:15.38
5 Jett Curteis 14 CSCAK 5:16.19
6 Jayden Collins 13 WHLAK 5:25.41
7  Andre Chan 12 ROSAK 5:33.77
8 Finn Lock 12 UNIAK 5:38.97
Heat 5 of5 Finals
2 BenHew 12 HPKCO 5:57.10
3 Mason Wang 12 WCSAK 5:54.38
4 Oscar Greenwood 13 CSCAK 5:44.52
5 Nicholas Cowen 12 NSSAK 5:53.83
6 Daniel Hoeglinger 12 PARAK 5:55.62

Event 40 Girls 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of2 Finals
1 Sophie Barry 11 PARAK 1:19.25
2 Manutaeao Faalogo-Lilo 12 CCYAK 1:17.89
3 Islay Boyes 12 UNIAK 1:14.94
4 Amelia Bray 12 CCYAK 1:09.57
5 Scarlett Robb 11 UNIAK 1:14.89
6 Irene Baik 12 UNIAK 1:17.33
7  Chloe Clarke 12  PPKCO 1:18.86
8 Arabella Vankan Culley 12 MTEAK 1:19.73

Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Chloe Dickinson 12 PARAK 1:22.40
2 Emily Faleafa 11 NSSAK 1:22.04
3 Olivia Wheeler 11 PUKCO 1:20.96
4 Nadine Park 11 NSSAK 1:20.57
5 Mia Le Roux 12 WAVNL 1:20.81
6  Abigail Williams 11 MAGAK 1:21.37
7  Laura Watts 11 ROSAK 1:22.08
8 Havana Ulugia 11 WHLAK 1:24.97
Event 41 Girls 13 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of9 Finals
1 Grace Baik 14 UNIAK 1:03.98
2 Tori McTeigue 18 NSSAK 1:01.21
3 Aimee Crosbie 15 UNIAK 1:00.28
4 Helena Gasson 24  CSCAK 58.50
5 Vanessa Ouwehand 19 PHOAK 59.04
6  Alice Waldow 16 UNIAK 1:00.37
7 Nicole Lockie 16 PARAK 1:03.20
8 Imogen Rodgers 18 PARAK 1:04.94
Heat 2 of9 Finals
1 Tess Whineray 14 CCYAK 1:07.16
2 Rae Kwan 15 CCYAK 1:07.01
3 Courtney Matthews 13 MTWAK 1:06.57
4 Kaitlyn Heaslip 15 STPWK 1:05.30
5 Caitlin Ashby 17 CCYAK 1:06.22
6  Kate Wheeler 13  PUKCO 1:06.64
7 Nikki Chapman 22 HPKCO 1:07.14
8 Brooke Hill 16 HPKCO 1:07.85
Heat 3 of 9 Finals
1 Emilia Finer 14 BBYNL 1:08.98
2 India Doo 16 HPKCO 1:08.53
3 Caitlin O'Reilly 15 CSCAK 1:08.17
4 Claudia Enderby 17  NSSAK 1:08.02
5 Claudia Avis 16 PARAK 1:08.17
6  Vasilina Shipilova 18 MAGAK 1:08.25
7  Danielle Curlett 13  HPKCO 1:08.97
8 Charlie Twose 14  NSSAK 1:09.10
Heat 4 of9 Finals
1 Rebecca Wilkins 14 PHOAK 1:10.09
2 Chloe Biddick 15 HPKCO 1:09.88
3 IslaMarsh 15 CCYAK 1:09.50
4  Mikaela Hawley 15 FSTCO 1:09.12
5 Alexandra Campion 13 PARAK 1:09.19
6 Gabriela Halili 17 NSSAK 1:09.59
7  Lucy McKinnon 16  CCYAK 1:09.93
8 Dani Ancliffe 16 HPKCO 1:10.09
Heat 5 o0f9 Finals
1 Doyoun Kim 13 NSSAK 1:12.00
2 Emily Cameron 17 MAGAK 1:11.81
3 Hannah Anderson 16 CCYAK 1:11.26
4 Erika Paterson 14  CSCAK 1:10.14
5 Lara Grozev 15 CCYAK 1:10.92
6 Belle Li 14 PHOAK 1:11.35
7 Melissa Cowen 14  NSSAK 1:11.95
8  Trinity Greig 14 UNIAK 1:12.28
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Heat 6 Finals (#41 Girls 13 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly)

1 AnnaLepua 14 CCYAK 1:12.95
2 Anneliese Judd 14 MTEAK 1:12.88
3 Isabella Halili 15 NSSAK 1:12.64
4 Andie Quirke 17  NSSAK 1:12.43
5 Isabelle Gibson 13 UNIAK 1:12.52
6  Charlotte Mathieson 15 NSSAK 1:12.66
7  Olivia Gibson 14 UNIAK 1:12.95
8 Taryn Banks 16  CSCAK 1:13.09
Heat 7 of 9 Finals
1 Anna McGowan 13 CCYAK 1:14.18
2 Mia Elsmore 13 CCYAK 1:13.82
3 PetaClark 14 CCYAK 1:13.58
4 Priscilla Huang 15 CCYAK 1:13.12
5 Rosa Ewing 15 KOWAK 1:13.13
6 Isla Brain 14  NSSAK 1:13.63
7  Zadie Lenton 13 UNIAK 1:14.10
8 Emma Wallace 13  PUKCO 1:14.28
Heat 8 of 9 Finals
1 Alexia Perese 14 HPKCO 1:16.70
2 Bethany Friend 14 WHLAK 1:15.84
3 Cassidy Coldicott 16  NSSAK 1:14.96
4 Alicia Choo 15 HPKCO 1:14.70
5 Savannah-Eve Martin 13 NSSAK 1:14.77
6  Caitlin Cooke 13 NSSAK 1:15.46
7 Mika Hurbuns 14  NSSAK 1:15.93
8 Chloe Haddon 13 WHLAK 1:17.64
Heat 9 of 9 Finals
3 Liv Stairmand 13 MTEAK 1:19.97
4 Gloria Lai 15 NSSAK 1:17.96
5 Olivia Tukia 13 MTEAK 1:19.17
6 Taylor Botha 14 WEINL 1:20.15
Event 42 Boys 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of5 Finals
1 Torres Li 12 MAGAK 1:22.55
2 Nicholas Cowen 12 NSSAK 1:21.42
3 Charlie Li 12 UNIAK 1:19.40
4 Leo Arrowsmith 12 HPKCO 1:15.86
5 Sam Wright 12 MTEAK 1:17.53
6 Joseph Shin 11 NSSAK 1:20.01
7 Mason King 12 CSCAK 1:21.57
8 Taigo Yamagami 12 HPKCO 1:23.21
Heat 2 of5 Finals
1 Dominic Lock 12 NSSAK 1:26.91
2 Jono Swanepoel 12 CSCAK 1:26.65
3 Arthur Makarov-Paton 12 NSSAK 1:26.10
4 Jacob Story 11 MTEAK 1:24.03
5 William Sun 12 UNIAK 1:25.75
6  Luke Karena 10 MTEAK 1:26.17
7 Sam Hewlett 12 CCYAK 1:26.89
8 Bosco Ding 11 MAGAK 1:27.05

Heat 3 of 5 Finals
1 Nemanya Markovich 11 ROSAK 1:30.28
2 Daniel Hoeglinger 12 PARAK 1:29.60
3 Ethan Chan 12 UNIAK 1:27.98
4 Joe Kuwano 12 CSCAK 1:27.72
5 Mahuta Gemmell 11 PPKCO 1:27.78
6  Andy Luo 11 WCSAK 1:28.51
7 JasonEls 11 CSCAK 1:29.65
8 Ben Hew 12 HPKCO 1:30.56
Heat 4 of 5 Finals
1 Lucas Forbes 12 NSSAK 1:32.28
2 Patrick Li 11 MAGAK 1:32.04
3 Hyunjoon Lee 11 NSSAK 1:31.98
4 Jihu Lee 11 NSSAK 1:31.46
5 Mason Wang 12 WCSAK 1:31.60
6  Aleksandr Kivilev 11 NSSAK 1:31.98
7  Fletcher Petrie 11 CCYAK 1:32.06
8 CalebYin 9 MTWAK 1:32.47
Heat 5 of5 Finals
1 Leander Roosen 11 PARAK 1:35.84
2 Jethrow Yoon 10 NSSAK 1:35.22
3 Oliver Horsfield 12 BOINL 1:34.43
4 Jack Zhu 11 UNIAK 1:32.72
5 Jamie Maunder 12 NSSAK 1:34.17
6  Jackson Whitaker 12 CCYAK 1:34.57
7 Nolan Zou 11 MTWAK 1:35.59
Event 43 Boys 13 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of7 Finals
1 MacAllister Clark 17 UNIAK 1:07.82
2 SungjuKim 17  NSSAK 1:04.82
3 Shaquile Vaotu'ua 25 HPKCO 1:02.83
4 Matthew Holder 18 PHOAK 1:01.19
5 Bailey Wang 18 PHOAK 1:01.91
6  Malcolm Richardson (V) 28  CCYAK 1:04.64
7 Ben Masters 18 HPKCO 1:06.64
8 Bowen Crawford 15 MAGAK 1:08.71
Heat 2 of 7 Finals
1 Marco Smeets 17 UNIAK 1:11.33
2 Connor Lock 14 UNIAK 1:11.09
3 Harrison Cooke 15 NSSAK 1:09.46
4 Mack Hong 15 PHOAK 1:08.89
5 James Slessor 15 MAGAK 1:09.36
6 Daniel Zheng 14 NSSAK 1:09.90
7  Samuel Lee 17 NSSAK 1:11.14
8  Chris Jiang 14 HPKCO 1:11.53
Heat 3 of 7 Finals
1  Archie White 17 BBYNL 1:14.13
2 EricLi 15 UNIAK 1:13.54
3  Matthew Loh 15 HPKCO 1:13.01
4 Johnson Li 15 UNIAK 1:11.79
5 Joshua Drake 15 MTEAK 1:13.01
6  Hugh Bloomfield 20 MTEAK 1:13.50
7 Quintin Wong 13 UNIAK 1:13.86
8 Jackson Kennard 13 UNIAK 1:14.71
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Heat 4 Finals (#43 Boys 13 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Event 45 Girls 13 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke

1 Kori Brown 15 BBYNL 1:16.34
2 Alex Wilson 14 PHOAK 1:16.10
3 IvanLu 13 NSSAK 1:15.40
4 John Ashcroft 20 MTEAK 1:14.77
5 Matthew Palmer 15 PPKCO 1:14.78
6 Tobias Beaumont 14 CCYAK 1:15.65
7 Benson Li 13 NSSAK 1:16.32
8 Finlay Walker 13 UNIAK 1:16.41
Heat 5 of7 Finals
1 Cooper Clague 13 NSSAK 1:19.60
2 Noah Makaea 15 MTEAK 1:18.07
3 Jasper Cornish 13 CSCAK 1:17.39
4 Jimin Lee 13 NSSAK 1:16.70
5 Ben Henwood 17 MTEAK 1:17.03
6 Thomas Aitken 13 CSCAK 1:17.74
7  Samuel Yuan 15 MTWAK 1:18.11
8 Alex Perry 15 PARAK 1:19.65
Heat 6 of 7 Finals
1 Jett Curteis 14  CSCAK 1:22.64
2 HankLin 16 HPKCO 1:21.65
3 Andrew Qin 13 NSSAK 1:20.88
4 Chris Fernandes 16 ROSAK 1:20.02
5 Caleb Cooper 14 UNIAK 1:20.13
6  Alvin Cui 13 WCSAK 1:21.44
7  Tikal MorganRuwhiu 16 PPKCO 1:22.01
8 Shaun Karena 14 MTEAK 1:22.69
Heat 7 of 7 Finals
2 Jackson Hamilton 14 NSSAK 1:25.56
3 Daniel Cieplinski 14 HPKCO 1:24.26
4 Hunter Dobson 14 MAGAK 1:23.49
5 James Zhang 13 PHOAK 1:23.59
6 Ivan Su 13 MAGAK 1:25.54
7  Brian Lai 13 NSSAK 1:27.61
Event 44 Girls 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of3 Finals
1 Mia Stanley-Hunt 12 CSCAK 2:45.04
2 Amelia Bray 12 CCYAK 2:42.34
3 Scarlett Robb 11 UNIAK 2:37.25
4  Eileena Bao 12 NSSAK 2:35.79
5 Sienna Lushkott 12 UNIAK 2:36.79
6  Arabella Vankan Culley 12 MTEAK 2:42.32
7  Holly Nelson 11 NSSAK 2:44.81
8 Julia H Kim 12 NSSAK 2:45.84
Heat 2 of3 Finals
1 Situa-Tahlia Logo-Olo 11 MTWAK 2:53.06
2 Gaby Van Wyk 12 RAUWN 2:51.60
3 Sophie Barry 11 PARAK 2:48.95
4 Kiri Yamagami 10 HPKCO 2:46.66
5 Lucy Gilmour 12 PPKCO 2:46.93
6  Grace Tipi 12 MAGAK 2:49.76
7  Scarlett Bassett 11 PARAK 2:51.88
Heat 3 of 3 Finals
3 Piper Lodge 12 NSSAK 2:53.86
4 Nina Brown 12 NSSAK 2:53.76
5 Paige Laurence 12 MTEAK 2:53.80

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of8 Finals
1 Jesse Welsh 15 UNIAK 2:19.86
2 Tess Whineray 14 CCYAK 2:19.40
3 Imogen Rodgers 18 PARAK 2:14.69
4 Annabell Simpson 18 PARAK 2:10.47
5 Alice Waldow 16 UNIAK 2:12.52
6  Erin Metcalfe 16 AQNTR 2:18.09
7  Chloe Seaman 15 NSSAK 2:19.84
8 Nicole Lockie 16 PARAK 2:20.66
Heat 2 of 8 Finals
1 Anne Sait 16 UNIAK 2:25.25
2 Vasilina Shipilova 18 MAGAK 2:24.32
3 Zoe Crawford 14  NSSAK 2:22.65
4 Caitlin Green 16 HPKCO 2:20.98
5 Tavarnya Howe 16 PUKCO 2:22.02
6 Anneliese Judd 14 MTEAK 2:22.69
7  Sarah Brooks 17 PARAK 2:24.40
8  Alice Williams 14 UNIAK 2:25.25
Heat 3 of 8 Finals
1 Charlie Twose 14 NSSAK 2:27.84
2 Lucy Woodall 15 MAGAK 2:27.60
3 Natasha Follows 19 MTEAK 2:26.60
4 Isabelle Gibson 13 UNIAK 2:25.52
5 Gabrielle Doyle 13  NSSAK 2:25.54
6 Mea Van Rooyen 14 NSSAK 2:27.49
7  Savannah-Eve Martin 13 NSSAK 2:27.63
8 Emily Cameron 17 MAGAK 2:27.85
Heat 4 of 8 Finals
1 PetaClark 14 CCYAK 2:30.58
2 Caitlin O'Reilly 15 CSCAK 2:29.36
3 Chloe Biddick 15 HPKCO 2:28.52
4 Anna Lepua 14 CCYAK 2:27.93
5 Taryn Banks 16  CSCAK 2:28.15
6 Isabella Campion 14 PARAK 2:29.28
7 Isla Marsh 15 CCYAK 2:29.73
8 Chantal Rapley 15 NSSAK 2:30.63
Heat 5 of8 Finals
1 Lara Grozev 15 CCYAK 2:31.36
2 Liv Peebles 13 CCYAK 2:31.26
3 Doyoun Kim 13 NSSAK 2:31.14
4  Isabella Alexander 15 ROSAK 2:30.76
5 Holly Hunn 15 UNIAK 2:30.76
6  Priscilla Huang 15 CCYAK 2:31.21
7 Isabella Halili 15 NSSAK 2:31.36
8 EvaAllan 13 UNIAK 2:31.51
Heat 6 of 8 Finals
1 Anna McGowan 13 CCYAK 2:35.46
2 Edie Ancell 15 MAGAK 2:35.20
3 Olivia Sweetman 13  HPKCO 2:33.27
4 Laura Wesseling 14 HPKCO 2:31.79
5 Charlotte Young 13 MTEAK 2:32.94
6 Amber George 14 MAGAK 2:33.85
7 Michaela Botha 13 HPKCO 2:35.31
8  Alice Raea 15 MTWAK 2:36.33
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Heat 7 Finals (#45 Girls 13 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke)

1 Abby Davidson 13 UNIAK 2:41.45
2 Carolyn Yu 13 UNIAK 2:37.80
3 Mikaela Hawley 15 FSTCO 2:37.53
4 Rosa Ewing 15 KOWAK 2:36.37
5 Alex Winn 13 ROSAK 2:37.03
6 Emma Wallace 13  PUKCO 2:37.60
7  Alexia Perese 14  HPKCO 2:38.34
8 Eloise Raper 13 NSSAK 2:42.77
Heat 8 of 8 Finals
3 Hannah Piper 13 PARAK 2:45.78
4 Imogen Perry 13 PARAK 2:44.20
5 Teresa Barriball 14 THAWK 2:45.40
Event 46 Boys 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of5 Finals
1 Mason Wang 12 WCSAK 1:13.27
2 Charlie Li 12 UNIAK 1:11.16
3 Matthew Zheng 12 NSSAK 1:08.68
4 Kevin Zhang 12 ROSAK 1:07.80
5 Mark Galloway 12 UNIAK 1:08.21
6 Brandon Holder 12 PHOAK 1:11.14
7  Daniel Kregting 11 ROSAK 1:12.14
8 Toby Caro 12 PHOAK 1:14.92
Heat 2 of5 Finals
1 Jacob Story 11 MTEAK 1:17.73
2 Fraser Walker 11 UNIAK 1:16.76
3 Patrick Li 11 MAGAK 1:16.24
4 Andy Luo 11 WCSAK 1:15.14
5 JasonEls 11 CSCAK 1:15.76
6  Ryan Burke 12 NSSAK 1:16.65
7  Torres Li 12 MAGAK 1:17.67
8 Andre Chan 12 ROSAK 1:17.74
Heat 3 of 5 Finals
1 Andy Shen 12 PHOAK 1:19.91
2 Philippe Cave 12 CCYAK 1:19.02
3 Aleksandr Kivilev 11 NSSAK 1:18.36
4  Ethan Stocks 11 ROSAK 1:18.00
5 Nicholas Blakey 12 NSSAK 1:18.34
6 Vincent Prajogo 11 PHOAK 1:18.45
7 Dominic Lock 12 NSSAK 1:19.41
8 Isaac Gear 11 MTEAK 1:19.94
Heat 4 of 5 Finals
1 Kris Lu 12 PHOAK 1:22.13
2 Daniel Loh 11 HPKCO 1:21.33
3 Oliver Horsfield 12 BOINL 1:20.60
4 Sam Hewlett 12 CCYAK 1:20.03
5 Ethan Chan 12 UNIAK 1:20.14
6  Oscar Bower 12 CCYAK 1:21.28
7  Bosco Ding 11 MAGAK 1:21.78
8 Leo Flynn 11 CSCAK 1:22.15

Heat 5of5 Finals
1 Remy Burns 12 FSTCO 1:23.54
2 Jonathan ge 11 UNIAK 1:23.48
3 Bradley Searle 10 WHLAK 1:23.04
4 Luke Jackson 12 NSSAK 1:22.36
5 Elijah Yin 12 MTWAK 1:22.75
6  Yen-Cheng Lee 10 UNIAK 1:23.47
7  Yoichi Chan 12 UNIAK 1:23.53
8 Osbert Gu 10 PHOAK 1:23.72
Event 47 Boys 13 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 o0f9 Finals
1 Finn Kennard-Campbell 19 CSCAK 57.72
2 Samuel Poching 16  NSSAK 55.96
3 Jason Churches 20 PARAK 54.57
4 Corneille Coetzee 24  NSSAK 53.48
5 Andrew Jeffcoat 20 PUKCO 53.55
6  Cameron Gray 16  NSSAK 55.42
7  Patrick Makgill 17  NSSAK 57.48
8 Gustav Campher 15 HPKCO 58.91
Heat 2 of9 Finals
1 James Donovan 15 CSCAK 1:02.80
2 Quin Walden 14 MAGAK 1:01.71
3 Jourdan Klink 15 UNIAK 1:01.48
4 MacAllister Clark 17 UNIAK 59.06
5 Teegan Farr 20 CSCAK 59.74
6  Charlie Bassett 15 PARAK 1:01.53
7  Sungju Kim 17 NSSAK 1:02.23
8 Cooper Morley 15 NSSAK 1:03.44
Heat 3 of9 Finals
1 BevanJacobs 18 WHLAK 1:04.57
2 Jacob Laurence 14 MTEAK 1:04.34
3 Daniel Zheng 14 NSSAK 1:04.09
4 Rocky Mulinuu 18 HPKCO 1:03.69
5 Zach McIntyre 17  CSCAK 1:03.79
6  Henry Williams 16 UNIAK 1:04.11
7  Sam Maberly 14 UNIAK 1:04.55
8 Luke Hair 14 UNIAK 1:04.58
Heat 4 of9 Finals
1 Daniel Cieplinski 14 HPKCO 1:06.02
2 Kailen Brackebush 13 CSCAK 1:05.86
3 Quintin Wong 13 UNIAK 1:05.40
4 Jasper Cornish 13 CSCAK 1:05.07
5 Hunter Dobson 14 MAGAK 1:05.17
6 Joseph Storey 16 CSCAK 1:05.73
7  Mitch Grigorov 16 NSSAK 1:05.90
8 Howard Lu 13 NSSAK 1:06.22
Heat 5o0f9 Finals
1 Samuel Don 15 PARAK 1:07.43
2 John Quirk 16 NSSAK 1:07.23
3 Toby Jackson 13  NSSAK 1:06.85
4 Ryan Sargent 17 HPKCO 1:06.30
5 Victor Balgaradean 14 UNIAK 1:06.37
6 Bowen Crawford 15 MAGAK 1:07.03
7 James Crosbie 13 UNIAK 1:07.38
8 Jaidyn Paul 15 CSCAK 1:07.55
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Heat 4 of4 Finals

1 Justin Chao 13 UNIAK 1:09.60
2 Carwin Li 15 MAGAK 1:08.42
3 Ben Henwood 17 MTEAK 1:08.30
4 Troy O'Reilly 15 UNIAK 1:07.55
5 JackKelly 16 MTWAK 1:08.04
6  Tito Tipi 13 MAGAK 1:08.34
7 Thomas Hunter 13 PARAK 1:09.21
8 David Beck% 23 MTEAK 1:09.68
Heat 7 of 9 Finals
1 Sam Kenny 13 CCYAK 1:11.14
2 Shaun Karena 14 MTEAK 1:10.53
3 James Slessor 15 MAGAK 1:10.07
4 Larn Hamblyn-Ough 13 CSCAK 1:09.76
5 Oliver Avis 14 PARAK 1:10.06
6  Luke Gibson 13 UNIAK 1:10.14
7 Thomas Aitken 13  CSCAK 1:10.85
8 Johnson Li 15 UNIAK 1:11.15
Heat 8 of 9 Finals
1 Ivan Su 13 MAGAK 1:12.55
2 James Zhang 13 PHOAK 1:12.23
3  Bowe Lin 13 WCSAK 1:11.52
4 Ignat Kechin 13  NSSAK 1:11.33
5 Seb Taku 14 CCYAK 1:11.50
6  Robbie Davies 15 CSCAK 1:11.65
7  Jackson Hamilton 14 NSSAK 1:12.30
Heat 9 of9 Finals
3 Jackson Kennard 13 UNIAK 1:13.82
4 Jamie Hanton 13 PHOAK 1:12.78
5 Jett Curteis 14  CSCAK 1:13.50
Event 48 Girls 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Finals
1 Paikea Cecil 12 MTWAK 1:06.55
2 Eileena Bao 12 NSSAK 1:06.06
3 Islay Boyes 12 UNIAK 1:04.43
4  Grace-Avei Tea 12 ROSAK 1:03.44
5 Amelia Bray 12 CCYAK 1:04.01
6 Jasmine Lyles 12 PHOAK 1:06.02
7  Kiri Yamagami 10 HPKCO 1:06.11
8 Olivia Wheeler 11 PUKCO 1:06.78
Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Havana Ulugia 11 WHLAK 1:08.42
2 Kaira Wohlfarth 11 NSSAK 1:07.56
3 Scarlett Robb 11 UNIAK 1:07.01
4 Holly Nelson 11 NSSAK 1:06.84
5 Sasha van Wijk 12 PHOAK 1:06.86
6  Arabella Vankan Culley 12 MTEAK 1:07.38
7  Sienna Lushkott 12 UNIAK 1:08.12
8 Lucy Gilmour 12 PPKCO 1:08.46
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Taylor O'Reilly 12 CSCAK 1:09.50
2 Ella Hamilton 12 NSSAK 1:09.22
3 Gaby Van Wyk 12 RAUWN 1:08.72
4 Lily McGivern 12 NSSAK 1:08.66
5 Irene Baik 12 UNIAK 1:08.69
6 Julia H Kim 12 NSSAK 1:08.86
7 Manutaeao Faalogo-Lilo 12 CCYAK 1:09.24

3 Sophie Barry 11 PARAK 1:11.98
4 Abigail Williams 11 MAGAK 1:09.68
5 Zoe Pedersen 12 CSCAK 1:10.47
Event 49 Girls 13 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f11 Finals
1 Liv Peebles 13 CCYAK 59.02
2 Isabella Campion 14 PARAK 58.90
3 Summer Osborne 14  NSSAK 58.04
4 Andie Quirke 17 NSSAK 57.36
5 Zoe Crawford 14  NSSAK 57.62
6 Jesse Welsh 15 UNIAK 58.24
7 Hannah Milne 15 UNIAK 58.97
8 Jelani Freesir-Wetzell (V) 16 UNIAK 59.15
Heat 2 of11 Finals
1 Claudia Enderby 17 NSSAK 59.88
2 Edie Ancell 15 MAGAK 59.48
3 Millie Middleton 13 CSCAK 59.40
4 Courtney Matthews 13 MTWAK 59.19
5 Chloe Seaman 15 NSSAK 59.33
6 Courtney Carson 22 ROSAK 59.43
7  Kaiya Brown (V) 15 ROSAK 59.58
8 Tess Whineray 14 CCYAK 1:00.13
Heat 3 of 11 Finals
1 Alexandra Campion 13 PARAK 1:00.71
2 Claudia Avis 16 PARAK 1:00.66
3 Imogen Rodgers 18 PARAK 1:00.52
4 Caitlin Green 16 HPKCO 1:00.30
5  Erin Metcalfe 16 AQNTR 1:00.38
6 India Doo 16 HPKCO 1:00.52
7  Annabell Simpson 18 PARAK 1:00.67
8 Laura Wesseling 14 HPKCO 1:00.79
Heat 4 of 11 Finals
1 Gabrielle Doyle 13 NSSAK 1:01.22
2 Anne Sait 16 UNIAK 1:01.14
3 Rebecca Reade 16 BBYNL 1:01.09
4 Rae Kwan 15 CCYAK 1:00.99
5 Kaitlyn Heaslip 15 STPWK 1:01.01
6  Saacha McCormack 19 CSCAK 1:01.14
7  Sarah Brooks 17 PARAK 1:01.22
8 EvaAllan 13 UNIAK 1:01.22
Heat 5o0f11 Finals
1 Erika Paterson 14  CSCAK 1:02.48
2 Alice Williams 14 UNIAK 1:02.08
3 Grace Baik 14 UNIAK 1:01.97
4 Mia Brown 15 NSSAK 1:01.63
5 Lucy Woodall 15 MAGAK 1:01.95
6  Caitlin Ashby 17 CCYAK 1:02.06
7 MacKenzie Brears 16 UNIAK 1:02.22
8 Kate Wheeler 13  PUKCO 1:02.52
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Olivia Sweetman
Alexia Perese
Emilia Finer

Nikki Chapman
Melissa Cowen
Lena Hamblyn-Ough
Cassidy Coldicott
Taryn Banks

7 of 11 Finals
Sarita Hetherington
Lanihei Connolly
Lucy McKinnon
Grace Li

Salma Ibrahim-Jerrywo
Leyah Wadham
Emily Cameron
Isla Marsh

8 of 11 Finals
Gloria Lai

Zara Wilson

Liv Stairmand

Isla Brain

Ariella Ripohau
Rosa Ewing

Anna Lepua
Mikaela Hawley

9 of 11 Finals
Caitlin Cooke

Peta Clark

Dani Ancliffe
Miabella Robertshaw
Emma Wallace
Hannah Henson
Charlotte Young
Belle Li

10 of 11 Finals
Zadie Lenton
Alice Raea

Ava Bravenboer
Savannah-Eve Martin
Taylor Botha
Serisha Palmer
Mackenzie Walker
Carolyn Yu

11 0of 11 Finals
Sionann Murphy%
Teresa Barriball
Mika Hurbuns
Imogen Perry
Michaela Botha
Meg Shuker

Nia Wallace%

13
14
14
22
14
13
16
16

15
13
16
15
16
16
17
15

15
14
13
14
13
15
14
15

13
14
16
13
13
13
13
14

13
15
14
13
14
14
14
13

14
14
14
13
13
14
16

HPKCO
HPKCO
BBYNL
HPKCO
NSSAK
CSCAK
NSSAK
CSCAK

HPKCO
MTEAK
CCYAK
MTWAK
MTEAK
NSSAK
MAGAK
CCYAK

NSSAK
NSSAK
MTEAK
NSSAK
BBYNL
KOWAK
CCYAK
FSTCO

NSSAK
CCYAK
HPKCO
UNIAK
PUKCO
NSSAK
MTEAK
PHOAK

UNIAK
MTWAK
KOWAK
NSSAK
WEINL
PPKCO
ROSAK
UNIAK

CSCAK
THAWK
NSSAK
PARAK
HPKCO
PPKCO
CSCAK
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1:03.15
1:02.85
1:02.78
1:02.57
1:02.76
1:02.80
1:03.03
1:03.34

1:04.07
1:03.95
1:03.70
1:03.49
1:03.65
1:03.73
1:03.99
1:04.21

1:04.81
1:04.48
1:04.36
1:04.34
1:04.34
1:04.39
1:04.74
1:04.94

1:05.68
1:05.43
1:05.30
1:05.25
1:05.28
1:05.32
1:05.51
1:05.86

1:06.72
1:06.44
1:06.27
1:06.00
1:06.18
1:06.36
1:06.50
1:06.81

2:08.42
1:07.49
1:07.09
1:06.88
1:06.90
1:07.12
1:29.70




